Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
Patient Belonging Bags
HCS7001-1.5 200558 White, Drawstring, 20” x 20”, 1.5mil 250/Cs
HCS7002 152642 Clear, Drawstring, 20” x 20”, 2mil 250/Cs
HCS70002-1.5 200560 Clear, Drawstring, 20” x 20”, 1.5mil 250/Cs
HCS7003 152644 White, Plastic Handle, 20” x 20”, 2mil 250/Cs
Patient Setup Bags
HCS7008 172461 Clear, Drawstring, 12” x 16”, 2mil 500/Cs
Patient Bags
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 004.051419